FORM D Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 1992 [Regulations 13(4), 13(4A) and 13(6)] Details of change in shareholding or voting rights held by Director or Officer and his dependents or Promoter or person who is part of Promoter Group of a listed company A. M. Sundar Chief Financial Officer, Company Secretary Name, PAN No. & Address of Director/ & Compliance Officer Officer part of Promoter Group/ Director/ PAN: AABPS2314Q Officer Address: # 194, Panduranga Nagar, 4th Main, 3rd Cross, Bannerghatta Road, Bangalore - 560 076 180,000 No. & % of shares/ voting rights held by the Director/Officer who is part of Promoter Group/ Director/ Officer 0.1081% Date of sale of shares/ voting rights 24-Nov-2014 Date of intimation to company 25-Nov-2014 Mode of acquisition (market purchase/ Market Sale public/rights/ preferential offer, sale etc.) 175,000 No. & % of shares post sale 0.1051% Trading member through whom the trade ICICI Securities Limited was executed with SEBI Registration No. of NSE SEBI Registration No. INB230773037 the TM Exchange on which the trade was executed National Stock Exchange of India Limited Sell quantity 5,000 Sell value(In Rs.) 600,000

For Snowman Logistics Limited

Ravi Kannan

CEO & Wholetime Director

The Wholetime Director Sy. No. 36/1, Virgonagar, Old Madras Road, Bandapura Village, Bidarehalli Hobli, Bengaluru 560 049, Karnataka

National Stock Exchange of India Limited Exchange Plaza Bandra Kurla Complex Mumbai – 400 050 Ph No: 2659 8452 Fax No: 2659 8237/38 Email: cmlist@nse.co.in

BSE Limited
Department of Corporate
Services
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers
Mumbai – 400 001
Ph No: 22727 1233/34
Fax: 2272 1072/
2037/2061/ 41
Email:
corp.relations@bseindia.com

Socialis	ORM D
Securities and Exchange Board of India	(Prohibition of T
1992 [Regulations 1	(Frombition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 3(4), 13(4A) and 13(6)]
	17/ 10/17/ 0110 13(0)
Details of change in shareholding or voti	na rights hald be as
Name, PAN No. 8 Address or person who is	ng rights held by Director or Officer and his part of Promoter Group of a listed company
Name, PAN No. & Address of Director/	A. M. Sundar
Officer part of Promoter Group/ Director/	Chief Financial Officer Company Com-
	& Compliance Officer
	PAN: AABPS2314Q
	Address: # 194, Panduranga Nagar, 4th
	Main, 3 rd Cross, Bannerghatta Road,
No. 8, 0/ -5	Bangalore - 560 076
No. & % of shares/ voting rights held by	180,000
of Decelor Officer who is part of Decelor	0.1081%
a dap briector ornicer	0.100170
Date of sale of shares/ voting rights	24-Nov-2014
die of Intimation to company	25-Nov-2014
rode of acquisition (market purch	
Sabile/ lights/ Dreferential offer cole	Market Sale
No. & % of shares/ post acquisition/ voting rights / sale	175,000
rading manufacture	0.1051%
rading member through whom the trade	ICICI Securities Limited
he TM	NSE SEBI Registration No. INB230773037
xchange on which the trade was executed	
on qualitity	National Stock Exchange of India Limited
ell value(In Rs.)	3,000
	600,000

A. M. Sundar

Chief Financial Officer, Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

FORM D

Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 1992 [Regulations 13(4), 13(4A) and 13(6)]

Details of change in shareholding or voting rights held by Director or Officer and his dependents or Promoter or person who is part of Promoter Group of a listed company Pradeep Dubey Chief Operating Officer PAN: AHPPD5598H Name, PAN No. & Address of Director/ Officer part of Address: Flat No: 8011, 1st Floor, Promoter Group/ Director/ Officer Shobha Chrysanthemum, Thanisandra Main Road, Hegde Nagar, Shivaramkaranth Nagar Post, Bangalore: 560077 157,500 No. & % of shares/ voting rights held by the Director/Officer who is part of Promoter Group/ Director/ Officer 0.0946% Date of sale of shares/ voting rights 24-Nov-2014 Date of intimation to company 25-Nov-2014 Mode of acquisition (market purchase/ public/rights/ Market Sale

No. & % of shares post sale

O.0856%

ICICI Securities Limited
NSE SEBI Registration Number
Capital Market :- INB 230773037
BSE SEBI Registration Number
Capital Market :- INB 011286854

Exchange on which the trade was executed

Sell quantity

15,000

1,725,444.60

For Snowman Logistics Limited

preferential offer, sale etc.)

A. M. Sundar

Sell value (in Rs.)

Chief Financial Officer, Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

November 25, 2014

The Compliance Officer Sy. No. 36/1, Virgonagar, Old Madras Road, Bandapura Village, BidarehalliHobli, Bengaluru 500 049, Karnataka

National Stock Exchange of India Limited Exchange Plaza BandraKurla Complex Mumbai – 400 050 Ph No: 2659 8452 Fax No: 2659 8237/38

Email: cmlist@nse.co.in

Department of Corporate Services PhirozeJeejeebhoy Towers Mumbai – 400 001 Ph No: 22727 1233/34 Fax: 2272 1072/ 2037/2061/ 41

Email:

BSE Limited

corp.relations@bseindia.com

FORM D

Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 1992 [Regulations 13(4), 13(4A) and 13(6)]

Details of change in shareholding or voting rights held by Director or Officer and his dependents or Promoter or person who is part of Promoter Group of a listed company Name, PAN No. & Address of Director/ Officer part of PradeepDubey romoter Group/ Director/ Officer Chief Operating Officer PAN: AHPPD5598H Address: Flat No: 8011, 1st Floor, Shobha Chrysanthemum, Thanisandra Main Road, Hegde Nagar, Shivaramkaranth Nagar Post, Bangalore: 560077 & % of shares/ voting rights held by the Intector/Officerwho is part of Promoter Group/ 157,500 Director/ Officer 0.0946% Date of sale ofshares/ voting rights 24-Nov-2014 Date of intimation to company 25-Nov-2014 Mode of acquisition (market purchase/ public/rights/ Market Sale preferential offer, sale etc.) No. & % of shares/ post acquisition/ voting rights 142,500 0.0856% liading member through whom the trade was ICICI Securities Limited structed with SEBI Registration No. of the TM NSE SEBI Registration Number Capital Market :- INB 230773037 BSE SEBI Registration Number Capital Market: - INB 011286854 whange on which the trade was executed National Stock Exchange of India Limited and BSE Limited 15,000 Sell value (in Rs.) 1,725,444.60

Depulbey

Chief Operating Officer